 57
GLASS TUBULAR HIGH-VOLTAGE
PAPER / POLYESTER DIFILM® CAPACITORS
T
Y
P
E
 2

Y
P
E
 2
0
5
P
STANDARD RATINGS
STANDARD RATINGS FOR +85°C OPERATION STANDARD RATINGS FOR +125°C OPERATION
µF Catalog Number
Inches
Catalog Number
Inches
D L D L
2,000 VDC
0.001 - - - 205P102X92K0SK 0.53 1.19
0.002 - - - 205P202X92K0SK 0.53 1.19
0.005 - - - 205P502X92K0SK 0.53 1.19
0.01 - - - 205P103X92K0SK 0.53 1.19
0.02 205P203X92K0SE 0.53 1.56 205P203X92K0LK 0.63 1.56
0.05 205P503X92K0LE 0.75 1..75 205P503X92K0LK 0.75 2.25
0.10 205P104X92K0LE 0.75 2.25 205P104X92K0LK 1.03 2.25
0.25 205P254X92K0LE 1.03 2.75 205P254X92K0LK 1.34 3.50
0.50 205P504X92K0LE 1.34 2.75 - - -
3,000 VDC
0.001 - - - 205P102X93K0SK 0.53 1.19
0.002 - - - 205P202X92K0SK 0.53 1.19
0.005 205P502X92K0SE 0.53 1.19 205P502X92K0SK 0.53 1.56
0.01 205P103X92K0SE 0.53 1.56 205P103X93K0LK 0.63 1.56
0.02 205P203X92K0LE 0.63 2.25 205P203X93K0LK 0.75 1.75
0.05 205P503X92K0LE 0.75 2.25 205P503X93K0LK 1.03 2.25
0.10 205P104X92K0LE 1.03 2.25 205P104X93K0LK 1.34 2.75
0.25 205P254X93K0LE 1.34 2.75 - - -
4,000 VDC
0.001 205P102X94K0SE 0.53 1.19 205P102X94K0SK 0.53 1.56
0.002 205P202X94K0SE 0.53 1.19 205P202X94K0SK 0.53 1.56
0.005 205P502X94K0SE 0.53 1.56 205P502X94K0LK 0.63 1.56
0.01 205P103X94K0LE 0.63 1.56 205P103X94K0LK 0.75 1.75
0.02 205P203X94K0LE 0.75 1.75 205P203X94K0LK 0.75 2.25
0.05 205P503X94K0LE 0.87 2.25 205P503X94K0LK 1.34 2.75
0.10 205P104X94K0LE 1.03 2.75 205P104X94K0LK 1.34 2.75
0.25 205P254X94K0LE 1.34 3.50 - - -
5,000 VDC
0.001 - - - 205P102X95K0SK 0.53 1.56
0.002 - - - 205P202X95K0SK 0.53 1.56
0.005 205P502X95K0SE 0.53 1.56 205P502X95K0LK 0.63 1.56
0.01 205P103X95K0LE 0.63 1.56 205P103X95K0LK 0.75 1.75
0.02 205P203X95K0LE 0.75 1.75 205P203X95K0LK 0.87 2.75
0.05 205P503X95K0LE 0.87 2.25 205P503X95K0LK 1.34 2.25
0.10 205P104X95K0LE 1.03 2.75 205P104X95K0LK 1.34 3.50
7,500 VDC
0.001 205P102X97K5LE 0.63 2.25 205P102X97K5LK 0.63 2.25
0.002 205P202X97K5LE 0.63 2.25 205P202X97K5LK 0.75 1.75
0.005 205P502X97K5LE 0.75 1.75 205P502X97K5LK 0.75 2.25
0.01 205P103X97K5LE 0.75 2.25 205P103X97K5LK 0.87 2.25
0.02 205P203X97K5LE 1.03 2.75 205P203X97K5LK 1.34 2.75
0.03 - - - 205P303X97K5LK 1.34 2.75
0.05 205P503X97K5LE 1.34 2.75 205P503X97K5LK 1.34 4.25
0.10 205P104X97K5LE 1.34 3.50 - - -
10,000 VDC
0.0001 - - - 205P101X910KLK 0.63 2.25
0.0002 - - - 205P201X910KLK 0.63 2.25
0.0005 - - - 205P501X910KLK 0.63 2.25
0.001 205P102X910KLE 0.63 2.25 205P102X910KLK 0.75 2.25
0.002 205P202X910KLE 0.63 2.25 205P202X910KLK 0.87 2.25
0.005 205P502X910KLE 0.75 2.25 205P502X910KLK 1.03 2.75
0.01 205P103X910KLE 1.03 2.75 205P103X910KLK 1.34 2.75
0.02 205P203X910KLE 1.34 2.75 205P203X910KLK 1.34 4.25
0.05 205P503X910KLE 1.34 4.25 - - -
The catalog numbers given are for capacitance tolerance of ± 10%. To specify ± 20% tolerance, change X9 to X0.
58